AEQir IPA

Produsent: Aqgir Bryggeri

Pris
73,90 NOK

Detaljer

Skanlog-nummer:

Vinmonopol-num-
mer:

EPD-nummer:

Vectura-nummer:

Vinhuset-nummer:

Land:

Distrikt:
Underdistrikt:
Emballasjetype:
Sukker:

Volum:

Alkoholprosent:

9081258

14985302

6755151
165817
4038405
Norge
Vestland
Aurland

Boks

0.44L

6.5%




